
2023 Mudsocks Quilts of Valor
Name Email Phone

Co-Leader Fowley Peggy thefowleys@a5.net 317-850-1498
Co-Leader Jones Sharon sharonjonestravel@icloud.com 317-753-8163
Co-Leader Metzger Sandy quilts05@aol.com 317-881-3798
Group Leader Gapen Ruth Ann ragapen1947@a5.net 219-730-6271
Longarmy Behme Chris chrisknitssews@gmail.com 812-204-9838
Longarmy Clark Carlene carlene@chicquilSng.com 317-626-3773
Longarmy Dimplf Diane ddimpfl1@comcast.net 317-550-9080
Member Barthome Melody melbartrom@gmail.com 317-223-8714
Member Bertelli Peg pbbertelli@comcast.net 317-596-9193
Member Bradley Donnell donnellsbradlwy@gmail.com 812-573-3658
Member Bruemmer Val bigvalitm@aol.com 317-409-2483
Member Burke JoAnn jburke90@me.com 317-529-4721
Member Dustman Jan jkd7772@yahoo.com 260-443-2793
Member Gallaga Kerrie kgallaga@gmail.com 630-430-2974
Member Hansen Ellen ver61el.handon@comcast.net 317-288-7271
Member Hart Anne gmom8@centurylink.net 703-501-3695
Member Hopp Carroll carroll.hopp@yahoo.com 317-773-0872
Member Johnson Laura lgjindy@comcast.net 317-709-9380
Member Marro5 Carolyn carolynnquilt@gmail.com 707-495-0486
Member Maulden Susann mamg5788@sbcglobal.net 317-696-9260
Member Naucas Barbara bnaucas@sbcglobal.net 708-308-6439
Member Nelson Audrey audreyn@gmail.com 775-901-9422
Member O'Dell Tameria tamericodell@gmail.com 317-727-7790
Member Osborn Pat posborn@ameritech.net 317-841-8049
Member Richey Linda rlrichey@outlook.com 661-706-6477
Member Rissmiller Melissa melissaa5heapproach@gmail.com 317-881-3785
Member Smith Vickie vickie@quilSngbyvickie.com 317-440-3743
Member Vine Deb debvine55@gmail.com 317-508-3576
Member Wenger Cheri cwenger786@gmail.com 317-371-9114
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